
	
 
The College values the three-way partnership between parents, students and staff as pivotal to 
educational success and, as such, commits ourselves to supportive communication and goal 
sharing. We hope you find this comprehensive list useful to stay in touch and informed throughout 
your child’s learning journey. 
 
If you wish to contact the College about a learning or wellbeing issue, please contact your child’s 
Learning Mentor or Wellbeing Leader in the first instance. 
 
LEARNING MENTORS  
YEAR GROUP LEARNING MENTOR EMAIL 
Yr 7 Cameron  Kirsten Fortmann kfortmann@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Kincumber Bianca Stafrace bstafrace@msj.vic.edu.au 
 McCormack Rohan Laird  rlaird@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Penola Ana Stafrace astafrace@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Penola 2 Courtney Baka cbaka@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Providence  Natasha Feore nfeore@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Solomon Louisa Ragusa lragusa@msj.vic.edu.au 
Yr 8  A Andrea Grant agrant@msj.vic.edu.au 
 B Koula Papadopoulos kpapadopoulos@msj.vic.edu.au 
 C Marnie Jones mjones@msj.vic.edu.au 
 D Janine Mount jmount@msj.vic.edu.au 
 E Darcy Robinson drobinson@msj.vic.edu.au 
 F Rebekah Taylor rtaylor@msj.vic.edu.au 
 G Mary Cassar mcassar@msj.vic.edu.au 
Yr 9 A Jay McMillan jmcmillan@msj.vic.edu.au 
 B Courtney Doering cdoering@msj.vic.edu.au 
 C Spiros Zarkos szarkos@msj.vic.edu.au 
 D Jacqui Dutschke jdutschke@msj.vic.edu.au 
 E Derrick Trieu dtrieu@msj.vic.edu.au 
 F Nicholas Tresize ntresize@msj.vic.edu.au 
 G Katherine Anastasi kanastasi@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior McCormack 1 Adrian Lowe  alowe@msj.vic.edu.au 
 McCormack 2 Saori Mizoguchi smizoguchi@msj.vic.edu.au 
 McCormack 3 Nilam Chand nchand@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Providence 1 Georgie Runciman grunciman@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Providence 2 Jimmy Lin jlin@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Providence 3 Nadia Graziotto ngraziotto@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Kincumber 1 Fady Milik fmilik@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Kincumber 2 Natasha Jolly njolly@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Kincumber 3 Valerie Skahill  vskahill@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Penola 1 Justin Farley jfarley@mshj.vic.edu.au 
 Penola 2 Rosalie Steward rsteward@msj.vic.edu.au 



 Penola 3 David Meilak dmeilak@msk.vic.edu.au 
 Cameron 1 Litsa Tzelepis ltzelepis@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Cameron 2 Takahiro Hayashi thayahshi@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Cameron 3 Tahnee Hales thales@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Solomon 1 Michael Leonard mleonard@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Solomon 2 Helen Simcic  hsimsic@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Solomon 3 Anil Krishna akrishna@msj.vic.edu.au 

 
 
LEARNING LEADERS  
Years 7 & 8 Courtney Baka cbaka@msj.vic.edu.au 
Years 9 & 10 Katherine Anastasi kanastasi@msj.vic.edu.au 
Years 11 & 12 Terri Curnow tcurnow@msj.vic.edu.au 
VCE Leader Molly Coyne mcoyne@msj.vic.edu.au 
VCAL Leader Natasha Feore nfeore@msj.vic.edu.au 
Pathways Leader Grace Gonzalez ggonzalez@msj.vic.edu.au 
Numeracy Leader Natasha Jolly njolly@msj.vic.edu.au 
Literacy Leader Valerie Skahill vskahill@msj.vic.edu.au 

 
 
WELLBEING LEADERS 
Year 7  Lidia Morlin lmorlin@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 8  Jane Sammut jsammut@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 9  Kelly Sexton ksexton@msj.vic.edu.au 
Years 10-12 McCormack & Providence Sarah Thompson sthompson@msj.vic.edu.au 
Years 10-12 Kincumber & Penola Alison Duncan aduncan@msj.vic.edu.au 
Years 10-12 Cameron & Solomon Clare Kubacki ckubacki@msj.vic.edu.au 

 
 

 
 

DOMAIN (SUBJECT) LEADERS 
English Rebekah Taylor rtaylor@msj.vic.edu.au 
Mathematics Anil Krishna akrishna@msj.vic.edu.au 
Science Wendy Hawkins whawkins@msj.vic.edu.au 
Physical Education & Health  Cherie Meurant cmeurant@msj.vic.edu.au 
Humanities Tahnee Hales thales@msj.vic.edu.au 
Technology Bianca Stafrace thales@msj.vic.edu.au 
Visual Arts David Meilak dmeilak@msj.vic.edu.au 
Performing Arts Nicholas Tresize ntresize@msj.vic.edu.au 

COLLEGE LEADERSHIP 
Principal Kate Dishon principal@msj.vic.edu.au 
Deputy Principal Student Wellbeing Steven Mifsud smifsud@msj.vic.edu.au 
Deputy Principal Learning & Staff Joanna De Bono jdebono@msj.vic.edu.au 
Director of Catholic Identity Danielle Fairthorne dfairthorne@msj.vic.edu.au 
Director of Students Stacey Bourke sbourke@msj.vic.edu.au 
Business Manager Danny O’Malley domalley@msj.vic.edu.au 
Director of Innovation & Pedagogy Adam Gonzalez agonzalez@msj.vic.edu.au 



	
 
 

 

SUPPORT SERVICES 
IT Help  helpdesk@msj.vic.edu.au 
Fees & Payments  fees@msj.vic.edu.au 
Enrolments (Registrar) Sherri Collins registrar@msj.vic.edu.au 
Sports Coordinator Sue Sofarnos ssofarnos@msj.vic.edu.au 


